25D 1890
2 5D 1891
25D 1892
29D 1893
25D 1894
25D 1895
25D 1896
28D 1897
25D 1899(-Z
25D 1900
28D 1901
25D 1902
25D 1903
250 1904
25D 1905
25D 1906
2801907
25D 1908
25D 1909
250 1910
2SD1910Fl
25D 1911
2501912
28D 1913
28D 1914
2901915
28D 1916
28D 1917
2D 1918(F5)
2801919
25D 1920
25D 1921
25D 1922
28D 1923
2801924
25D 1925
25D 1926
28D 1927
25D 1928
28D 1929
25D 1930
25D 1931
25D 1932
25D 1933
25D 1934
25D 1936
250 1937
2501939
25D 1940
25D 1941
280 1942
28D 1943
29D 1944
25D 1945
25D 1947(A)
25D 1948

Si-N-Darl
Si-N-Darl
Si-N-Darl
Si-N-Darl
Si-N-Darl
Si-N-Darl
Si-N

Si-N

Si-N
Si-N-Darl
Si-N-Darl
Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N
Si-N-Darl
Si-N+Di
Si-N+Di
Si-N+Di

Si-N

Si-N
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N-Dart
Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N+Di
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N-Dari+Di
Si-N-Darl
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N-Darl
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N

Si-N

Si-N
Si-N-Darl+Di
Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N

Si-N+Di
Si-N+Di

NF/S-L, 100V, 3A, 35W, 20MHz, B>5000
NF/S-L, 110V, 4A, 40W, 20MHz, B>5000
NF/S-L, 120V, 5A, 45W, 20MHz, B>5000
NF/S-L, 130V, 6A, 50W, 20MHz, B>5000
NF/S-L, 160V, 7A, 70W, 20MHz, B>5000
NF/S-L, 160V, 8A, 100W, 20MHz, B>5000
NF/S-L, 100V, 5A, 40W, 8MHz
=25D1896: Iso, 30W

NF/S-L, 60V, 3A, 10W, 120MHz

NF/S-L, 60V, 4A, 25W, B=5000

NF/S-L, 60V, 8A, 25W, B=5000

NF-L, 60V, 3A, 30W, 40MHz

S-L, lo-sat, 60V, 8A, 30W, 120MHz

S-L, lo-sat, 60V, 5A, 30W, 30MHz

S-L, lo-sat, 60V, 7A, 40W, 10MHz

S-L, lo-sat, 90V, 5A, 30W, 20MHz

S-L, lo-sat, 90V, 7A, 40W, 20MHz
TV-HA, 330/150V, 7A, 50W, 40MHz
NF/S-L., 500/300V, 6A, 45W, B>500
TV-HA, 1500/600V, 3A, 40W
=28D1910:

TV-HA, 1500/600V, 5A, 50W

NF-L, 60V, 3A, 30W, 100MHz
=28D1912; Iso, 20W

Tr-L, 100V, 24, 10W, B=2k...30k
hi-Ueh(25V), hi-beta, 50V, 0,34, B>500
Uni, 50V, 24, 1W, B=5000

int. Z-Di(B »C), 60V, 1A, B=20000
NF/S-L, 160/160V, 1,54, 10W, 80MHz
=2801055: Pins = 14mm

=25D1469; Pins = 14mm

=25D1787: Pins = 14mm
int.Z-Di(B—C), 25V, 0,8A, 0,9W, B=600
NF/S-L, 80V, 4A, 25W, B=5000

NF/S-L, 80V, 8A, 25W, B=5000

NF/S-L, 120V, 3A, 25W, B=5000
NF/S-L, 200/200V, 10A, 30W, B=5000
NF/S-L, 120/120V, 6A, 25W, B=5000
S-L, 100/100V, +8A, 25W, B>2000

int, Z-Di(B—C), 60V, 2A, 1,2W, B=5000
Uni, 100V, 2A, 1,2W, B=5000
int.Z-Di(B—C), 60V, 2A, 1,2W, B=10000
NF/S-L, 80/80V, 4A, 35W, B=3000
=28D1932: Iso, 30W

=25D965: 1W

NF, lo-sat, 15V, 0,84, 0,3W, 200MHz
=25D1211:

S, 150/60V, +1,5A, 0,75W, B>2000
NF/S-L, 100V, BA, 25W, 15MHz

TV-HA, 1500/650V, 6A, 50W

NF, 40V, 24, 1,2W

hi-beta, 80V, 3A, 40W, 50MHz, B>400
=25D1943: Iso, 30W

NF/S-L, 1000/1000V, 0,5A, 20W
hi-beta,lo-sat, 100V, 10A, 70MHz, B>500
hi-beta, lo-sat,60V, 5A, 110MHz, B>500

17¢

17¢

17¢

16¢

16¢c

16¢

17j

17¢c

30

15¢

15¢

30j

30j

30

30)

30j

30

30j

17c
=18¢
18¢
=18¢

17j

17¢
=14h
40c

9c

14b

30j

9c

9c

9¢c
7c(9mm)
15¢

15¢

15¢

15¢

15¢

17¢
7¢(9mm)
7¢(9mm)
7¢(9mm)
17j

17¢
7¢(9mm)
40¢
7c(9mm)

17¢
=18
7¢(9mm)
17)

17¢

30j

17¢

17¢

(25D1415)

BD243C
25D1411
2563303
2501415
25D1415
(BD 243 C)
(25D1062)
(25D1062)
(28D1062)

(BU 408)
2501409
25D1555
+28D1910
BU 2508 OF
2503258
2501913
(2563225)
2501153

—25D1055
»25D1469
-25D1787
25D1415
28D1415

25D1415
25D1153

BD 901
25D1415
28D2179
25D1207
265D1812
28D1411
BU 2508 AF
2801207
(25D1273)
2501273

17¢ 13

17j
17¢
30j
17c
17¢
17j
17j
17j
17j

> DD

17j 6
17¢
18¢

16¢
17j
17¢

7c{Smm)
7¢(9mm)

17¢
17¢

17¢
7c(9mm)

17}

17¢

9c

7c
7e{9mm)

17¢
16¢C
Te(9mm)
17¢
17¢



